Data is subject to technical modifications Page �1 www.premspec.co.uk
Intelligent in our technology
Efficient in your home
Ascot
About our heating
ASCOT Electrical Heating boasts an extensive range
of digitally programmable, award winning LOT20
compliant radiators and towel rails. Manufactured with

Thermo-fluid heaters
500W Thermo-fluid radiator
	 	 	 	 	 	 Product information:
	 	 	 	 	 	 Lot 20 compliant
	 	 	 	 	 	 7 day programmable
	 	 	 	 	 	 Open window sensor
	 	 	 	 	 	 Low surface temperature setting
	 	 	 	 	 	 Anti frost, Eco and comfort modes
	 	 	 	 	 	 Free Wi-Fi app
	 	 	 	 	 	 Wifi Version is ALEXA compatible
	 	 	 	 	 	 Wi-fi Version has geo-location technology
	 	 	 	 	 	 Link up to 31 Wi-fi heaters
	 	 	 	 	 	 10 year warranty
Thermo fluid radiator
Maximum Power (W) Width (mm) Height (mm) Depth (mm) Part No.
500W	 	 	 335	 	 575	 	 95	 	 	 ASCOT0500WF
500W (Wi-Fi)		 335	 	 575	 	 95	 	 	 ASCOT0500WF/WIFI
Our smallest within the range, ideal for a
small boost of heat when you need to
keep that draft away. Perfect for any
rooms 8m2 and under.

Ascot thermo-fluid heating
1000W Thermo-fluid radiator
	 	 	 	 	 	 Product information:
	 	 	 	 	 	 Lot 20 compliant
	 	 	 	 	 	 7 day programmable
	 	 	 	 	 	 Open window sensor
	 	 	 	 	 	 Low surface temperature setting
	 	 	 	 	 	 Anti frost, Eco and comfort modes
	 	 	 	 	 	 Free Wi-Fi app
	 	 	 	 	 	 Wifi Version is ALEXA compatible
	 	 	 	 	 	 Wi-fi Version has geo-location technology
	 	 	 	 	 	 Link up to 31 Wi-fi heaters
	 	 	 	 	 	 10 year warranty
Thermo fluid radiator
Maximum Power (W) Width (mm) Height (mm) Depth (mm) Part No.
1000W	 	 	 575	 	 575	 	 95	 	 ASCOT1000WF
1000W (Wi-Fi)	 	 575	 	 575	 	 95	 	 ASCOT1000WF/WIFI
One of the most popular within the
range, boasts 6 fins.
Commonly used
This particular product is ideal for providing a balance for large rooms that require more heat
than what our largest heater can provide. It is popular to see multiple of these heaters in the
same room which provides a uniform finish. Commonly installed into smaller than average
bedrooms.
Data is subject to technical modifications Page �6 www.premspec.co.uk
Ascot thermo-fluid heating
1500W Thermo-fluid radiator
	 	 	 	 	 	 Product information:
	 	 	 	 	 	 Lot 20 compliant
	 	 	 	 	 	 7 day programmable
	 	 	 	 	 	 Open window sensor
	 	 	 	 	 	 Low surface temperature setting
	 	 	 	 	 	 Anti frost, Eco and comfort modes
	 	 	 	 	 	 Free Wi-Fi app
	 	 	 	 	 	 Wifi Version is ALEXA compatible
	 	 	 	 	 	 Wi-fi Version has geo-location technology
	 	 	 	 	 	 Link up to 31 Wi-fi heaters
	 	 	 	 	 	 10 year warranty
Thermo fluid radiator
Maximum Power (W) Width (mm) Height (mm) Depth (mm) Part No.
1500W	 	 	 815	 	 575	 	 95	 	 ASCOT1500WF
1500W (Wi-Fi)	 	 815	 	 575	 	 95	 	 ASCOT01500WF/WIFI
The most popular product in the
range.
Commonly used
Your large rooms of the property are usually accommodated by this 9 fin storage heater
equivalent, provides sufficient heat to any room up to 20m2.
Data is subject to technical modifications Page �7 www.premspec.co.uk
Ascot thermo-fluid heating
1800W Thermo-fluid radiator
	 	 	 	 	 	 Product information:
	 	 	 	 	 	 Lot 20 compliant
	 	 	 	 	 	 7 day programmable
	 	 	 	 	 	 Open window sensor
	 	 	 	 	 	 Low surface temperature setting
	 	 	 	 	 	 Anti frost, Eco and comfort modes
	 	 	 	 	 	 Free Wi-Fi app
	 	 	 	 	 	 Wifi Version is ALEXA compatible
	 	 	 	 	 	 Wi-fi Version has geo-location technology
	 	 	 	 	 	 Link up to 31 Wi-fi heaters
	 	 	 	 	 	 10 year warranty
Thermo fluid radiator
Maximum Power (W) Width (mm) Height (mm) Depth (mm) Part No.
1800W	 	 	 815	 	 575	 	 95	 	 ASCOT1800WF
1800W (Wi-Fi)	 	 815	 	 575	 	 95	 	 ASCOT01800WF/WIFI
Our largest within the range, perfect for
any large commercial rooms. Can
provide sufficient heat to any room up to
26m2.

Ascot
Lot 20 Towel radiators
400W & 700W Towel Rails
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Product information:
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Lot 20 compliant
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 7 day programmable
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Open window sensor
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Night mode
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Anti frost, Eco and comfort modes
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Continuous heating
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Holiday mode
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 9 Pre-programmed settings
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 10 year warranty
Thermo fluid radiator
Maximum Power (W) Width (mm) Height (mm) Pipes Part No.
400W	 	 	 	 500	 	 770	 	 12	 	 ASCOT400/TR
400W	 	 	 	 500	 	 770	 	 12	 	 ASCOT400/TR/PC
700W	 	 	 	 500	 	 1,120	 	 19	 	 ASCOT700/TR
700W	 	 	 	 500	 	 1,120	 	 19	 	 ASCOT700/TR/PC
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 POLISHED CHROME VERSIONS AVAILABLE
Data is subject to technical modifications Page �14 www.premspec.co.uk
Lot 20 Towel radiators
Data is subject to technical modifications Page �15 www.premspec.co.uk
Ascot
Dry heating Panel heaters
ASCOT offers an outstanding, high quality range of traditional dry
panel heaters. Manufactured with the highest quality Spanish
Aluminium and consistent with LOT20 like the whole range. This
range of slim body heaters possesses the award winning
technological controls that are so popular within the fluid range.
Ascot
Lot 20 dry heaters
600W Dry-technology Panel radiator
	 	 	 	 	 	 Product information:
	 	 	 	 	 	 Lot 20 compliant
	 	 	 	 	 	 7 day programmable
	 	 	 	 	 	 Open window sensor
	 	 	 	 	 	 Silent Triac technology
	 	 	 	 	 	 Anti frost, Eco and comfort modes
	 	 	 	 	 	 PID proportional regulation system
	 	 	 	 	 	 2 year warranty
Dry-technology Panel radiator
Maximum Power (W) Width (mm) Height (mm) Depth (mm) Part No.
600W	 	 	 	 425	 	 452	 	 75	 	 ASCOT600/PH
Our smallest within the range, ideal for a small boost of heat
when you need to keep that draft away. Perfect for any
rooms 8.5m2 and under.
Commonly used
It is very popular to see these types of heaters in hallways or
porches where the space is tight but needs a quick and
constant supply of heat. This is a quick way of heating small rooms that are subject to drafts and
loss of heat.
Data is subject to technical modifications Page �16 www.premspec.co.uk
Lot 20 Dry heating panels
1200W Dry-technology Panel radiator
Product information:
	 	 	 	 	 	 Lot 20 compliant
	 	 	 	 	 	 7 day programmable
	 	 	 	 	 	 Open window sensor
	 	 	 	 	 	 Silent Triac technology
	 	 	 	 	 	 Anti frost, Eco and comfort modes
	 	 	 	 	 	 PID proportional regulation system
	 	 	 	 	 	 2 year warranty
Dry-technology Panel radiator
Maximum Power (W) Width (mm) Height (mm) Depth (mm) Part No.
1200W	 	     625		 	 452	 	 75	 	 ASCOT1200/PH
One of the most popular within the range.
Commonly used
Most commonly installed in domestic dwellings but often
commercial spaces too, such as student accommodation
where spaces need an instant boost of heat. Popular in
medium sized bedrooms. Provides a uniform finish when
spaces require more than one heater. The slim body of this 1200W heater makes it perfect for
any install, allowing to maximise the space available.
Data is subject to technical modifications Page �17 www.premspec.co.uk
Lot 20 Dry heating panels
1500W Dry-technology Panel radiator
	 	 	 	 	 	 Product information:
	 	 	 	 	 	 Lot 20 compliant
	 	 	 	 	 	 7 day programmable
	 	 	 	 	 	 Open window sensor
	 	 	 	 	 	 Silent Triac technology
	 	 	 	 	 	 Anti frost, Eco and comfort modes
	 	 	 	 	 	 PID proportional regulation system
	 	 	 	 	 	 2 year warranty
Dry-technology Panel radiator
Maximum Power (W) Width (mm) Height (mm) Depth (mm) Part No.
1500W	 	 	 725	 	 452	 	 75	 	 ASCOT1500/PH
Much like the 1200W version, this particular heater is very
popular within the ASCOT dry panel heating collection.
Commonly used
This particular heater is often installed into large bedrooms
and often commercial areas with it being one of the largest
within the range.
Data is subject to technical modifications Page �18 www.premspec.co.uk
Lot 20 Dry heating panels
2000W Dry-technology Panel radiator
Product information:
	 	 	 	 	 	 Lot 20 compliant
	 	 	 	 	 	 7 day programmable
	 	 	 	 	 	 Open window sensor
	 	 	 	 	 	 Silent Triac technology
	 	 	 	 	 	 Anti frost, Eco and comfort modes
	 	 	 	 	 	 PID proportional regulation system
	 	 	 	 	 	 2 year warranty
Dry-technology Panel radiator
Maximum Power (W) Width (mm) Height (mm) Depth (mm) Part No.
2000W	 	 1,058	 	 452	 	 75	 	 	 ASCOT2000/PH
By some way the largest within the range with the capability
of providing 2000W of heat to a space almost instantly.
Commonly used
You are most likely to see this particular heater installed in